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

5 Active MLS ID: 340557

Great 4 bedroom 2 bath home in fast moving Saddle Creek Run. This home features a nice split floor plan with vaulted ceiling's in the
living room. At the front of the house is your fourth bedroom and or office space. Large living room and spacious kitchen, with large
master bedroom and walk-in closet. Features include: Wood floors in the living areas, brand new carpet installed, fresh interior paint job,
exterior pressure washing and lawn maintenance complete. Backyard is fully fenced in and there is a one car garage. This home is clean,
move-in ready, and has a lot to offer and at a great price.

Listing Courtesy of HILL SPOONER & ELLIOTT INC

3588 Coyote Creek Dr Single Family 3/2 1,399 5,227 2006 $220,000 N/A $157

6 Active MLS ID: 341088

Well maintained 3bed/2ba home.Open and spacious eat in kitchen, carpet in the bedrooms, master bath has two sinks, enclosed
shower,screened back patio & 1 car garage. Conveniently located close to the universities, downtown, shopping & restaurants.

Listing Courtesy of HOMECOIN.COM

525 Omega Ave Single Family 3/1 1,274 14,810 1954 $109,900 N/A $86

7 Active MLS ID: 341300

Investor Special. Needs Full Update. Selling AS-IS. No Seller's Disclosure as seller has never lived in the property. May be able to build
on 2nd lot. Buyer to verify. Room Dimensions are estimated. Buyer to verify. Corner lot. Double Lot. Near elementary, middle and high
schools. Across from a park. I can do a partial update, add a roof or any other major items for a higher price. Let's put a deal together.

Listing Courtesy of FIN REALTY, LLC

2306 Pontiac Dr Single Family 3/1 1,297 11,761 1956 $226,900 N/A $175

8 Active MLS ID: 340174

Like a brand new house! This home has been completely remodeled. Brand new plumbing, HVAC, Windows, Doors, Lighting, Fans,
Appliances, Hardwood Floors, New paint inside and out, updated wiring. The kitchen is sparkling with new granite countertops and
appliances. The bathroom has a new double vanity and stunning tile work. The laundry room has been closed in and updated. This
home is block construction with a 5 year old roof. Spacious backyard filled with lemon trees and pinecone ginger. Must see this fabulous
home convenient to Cascades Park, the Capitol, hospitals, colleges, parks and shopping before its gone!

Listing Courtesy of THE NOVA GROUP REALTY

1719 Beechwood Cir S Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 2/3 1,152 1,306 1981 $95,000 N/A $82

9 Active MLS ID: 340373

Handyman special! AS IS - needs approximately $40k in upgrades and repairs. 2 bedroom/ 2.5 bath townhouse in desirable Blairstone
Forest. Close to VA Hospital, Government offices, and shopping. Living room has doors to deck plus a wood burning fireplace that can
easily be converted to gas logs. 1/2 bath downstairs. 2 bedrooms with private baths upstairs. Master bedroom has a deck overlooking
backyard. Downstairs deck has utility closet. Appliances do not work but it is set up for a gas stove. Rented for $795 in its current condition.

Listing Courtesy of JEEP GIRL REALTY INC
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Listings closest to the school (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List /
Lease
Price

N/A Price
per

sq. ft.

2784 Beechwood Knls Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 2/2 1,088 3,049 1984 $134,900 N/A $124

10 Active MLS ID: 332970

Great location to State Employment Offices, Southwood, and east Tallahassee dining and shopping centers, nestled in this charming
and quiet neighborhood. This 2 BR, 2 BA townhome has a wonderful flow, with durable laminate flooring throughout, and 2 separate
master bedrooms. Large Kitchen with plenty of cabinet space and storage closets throughout the home. Perfect for first time homebuyers,
young professionals, or as an investment opportunity. This home is vacant. Please make appointments through ShowingTime. Owner is
selling As-Is.

Listing Courtesy of 850 REALTY, LLC

3510 Lillian Rd Single Family 3/2 1,058 21,780 1998 $148,000 N/A $140
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